Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Keedysville
Building

Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Solar Panels
Institutional
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Solar Panels
Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Storage Building
Swimming Pool
Mobile Home
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type
Sign
Totals:
Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Solar Panels
Addition/Alterations
Demo
Totals:
Solar Panels
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

240.313.2460
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Sq Feet

40,173
100

3,418
43,691
2,745
2,745

366
87
452

9,446
2,975

12,421

25,600
480
462

1,706
28,248

Sq Feet

45
45

9,815
9,815
964
964
64

64

315
315

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 2/1/2023 Through 2/28/2023

Valuation

$14,406,512
$190,000
$48,000
$300,000
$14,944,512
$780,000
$780,000

$106,860
$10,140
$117,000

$2,495,600
$167,300
$84,000
$175,540
$2,922,440
$3,693,386
$66,316
$95,000
$192,000
$4,046,702

Valuation

$10,346
$10,346
$1,060,000
$7,500
$9,789,700
$10,857,200
$14,775
$30,000
$1,000
$45,775
$43,000
$450,000
$493,000
$15,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000

-:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$7,270.95
$522.75
$100.00
$677.70
$8,571.40
$1,761.75
$1,761.75

$531.72
$168.70
$700.42
$50.00
$50.00

$5,063.40
$200.00
$506.00
$330.10
$6,099.50
$63,103.10
$518.40
$205.00
$2,034.80
$65,861.30
$150.00
$150.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$16,195.20
$80.00
$80.00
$16,355.20
$165.00
$176.40
$80.00
$421.40
$80.00
$86.40
$166.40
$111.50
$111.50
$93.50
$93.50



