



747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723 | P:240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 2/1/2023 Through 2/28/2023

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	5	40,173	\$14,406,512	\$7,270.95
	Cell Tower	3	100	\$190,000	\$522.75
	Solar Panels	1		\$48,000	\$100.00
	Institutional	1	3,418	\$300,000	\$677.70
	Totals:	10	43,691	\$14,944,512	\$8,571.40
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	2,745	\$780,000	\$1,761.75
	Totals:	3	2,745	\$780,000	\$1,761.75
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	3	366	\$106,860	\$531.72
	Building Mounted	2	87	\$10,140	\$168.70
	Totals:	5	452	\$117,000	\$700.42
Non-Residential Demolition		1			\$50.00
	Totals:	1			\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	20	9,446	\$2,495,600	\$5,063.40
	Solar Panels	4	2,975	\$167,300	\$200.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	3		\$84,000	\$506.00
	Garage-Carport	2		\$175,540	\$330.10
	Totals:	29	12,421	\$2,922,440	\$6,099.50
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	11	25,600	\$3,693,386	\$63,103.10
	Storage Building	3	480	\$66,316	\$518.40
	Swimming Pool	1	462	\$95,000	\$205.00
	Mobile Home	1	1,706	\$192,000	\$2,034.80
	Totals:	16	28,248	\$4,046,702	\$65,861.30
Residential Demolition		3			\$150.00
	Totals:	3			\$150.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Sign	1	45	\$10,346	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	45	\$10,346	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Stick Built Home	5	9,815	\$1,060,000	\$16,195.20
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1		\$7,500	\$80.00
	Addition/Alterations	1		\$9,789,700	\$80.00
	Totals:	7	9,815	\$10,857,200	\$16,355.20
Hancock Building	Solar Panels	1	0	\$14,775	\$165.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	964	\$30,000	\$176.40
	Demo	1		\$1,000	\$80.00
	Totals:	3	964	\$45,775	\$421.40
Keedysville Building	Solar Panels	1		\$43,000	\$80.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	64	\$450,000	\$86.40
	Totals:	2	64	\$493,000	\$166.40
Sharpsburg Building	Addition/Alterations	1	315	\$15,000	\$111.50
	Totals:	1	315	\$15,000	\$111.50
2	i otaio.				
Williamsport	Addition/Alterations	1		\$20,000	\$93.50